
#3-Brent Matherne (TJ)

Q. Doss F;4:53

Q. Doss

#4-B. Babineaux

#3-B. Matherne D;9-8

Quinton Doss (BRU)

Adam Saucier (JC)

BYE

Mason Deshotel (BAS)

Austin Culverhouse (DOY)

BYE

BYE

Blayde Squaraich (SPL)

#7-Michael Morris (DUN)

B. Squaraich

#6-Alex Martin (DLS)

A. Culverhouse

#5-Nicholas Kirkikis (EVL)

M. Deshotel

#8-Heath Lovitt (CAL)

Q. Doss F;2:32

Q. Doss M;9-0

#5-N. Kirkikis M;17-3

#6-A. Martin F;1:44

#7-M. Morris F;4:18

#6-A. Martin D;5-1

#4-Bryar Babineaux (RYN)

Q. Doss D;14-7

#3-B. Matherne F;1:25

#6-A. Martin F;2:02

#1-G. Granger F;3:13

#2-C. Pilotte D;7-4

#1-G. Granger F;3:49

#1-G. Granger F;3:59

#4-B. Babineaux M;9-1

#3-B. Matherne F;3:35

#2-C. Pilotte M;14-4

#2-C. Pilotte F;1:48

#7-M. Morris F;1:50

#6-A. Martin

#3-B. Matherne F;2:53

#4-B. Babineaux F;1:30

#5-N. Kirkikis

#8-H. Lovitt

#1-G. Granger F;2:37

#2-Cody Pilotte (HC) SR

Quinton Doss (BRU) JR

Adam Saucier (JC) 7

#7-Michael Morris (DUN) JR

#6-Alex Martin (DLS) FR

BYE

Mason Deshotel (BAS) FR

#3-Brent Matherne (TJ) SO

#4-Bryar Babineaux (RYN) SR

Austin Culverhouse (DOY) FR

BYE

#5-Nicholas Kirkikis (EVL) SR

#8-Heath Lovitt (CAL) FR

BYE

Blayde Squaraich (SPL) SO

#1-Garrett Granger (NV) SR
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Louisiana State Wrestling

Championships - DIV  III
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36
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38

 

37

108

109

111

110

225

226

303

Third Place

Fifth Place

305

 

 

112

 

176

175

174

173

227

228

269

270

304

Champion

Loser of 35

  

  

36Loser of

37Loser of

  

38Loser of

39Loser of

111Loser of

110Loser of

109Loser of

108Loser of

Loser of 225

Loser of 226

Loser of 269

Loser of 270
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